COOPER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS - ALL-PRO™
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
PS502047EN
April 30, 2017

External Supply Wiring 75° Minimum
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
7.1˝
[180mm]
Front View
7.1
180
8.8˝
[224.28mm]
Side View
8.8
224.28
Eave Mount
Wall Mount
Model Descript ion Finish
FSL2850L Large single flood, UNV, without photocontrol Bronze
FSL2850LW Large single flood, UNV, without photocontrol White
FSL2850LPC Large single flood, 120V, with photocontrol Bronze
FSL2850LPCW Large single flood, 120V, with photocontrol White
Adapter Plate
5˝
[127mm]
5˝